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Price
409.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.11% (8.45)

US30303M1027
META

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

908,429 EUR

S&P 500

409.10 EUR (4)
412.00 EUR (139)
418.50 EUR
418.95 EUR
403.95 EUR
401.00 EUR
413.450142 EUR
12,654
5,231,798.00

459

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US30303M1027-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS30303M1027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7775372171966b08ace6750c11ba760b959e0a798e745bc87266dfbcfa6ea89b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77bc353e8a3584f34&time=1714427564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2189b7f5344aee213ad12af68f3e2eee3f3e203097a637f58aef15056406b4b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcecc12d6f7049707&time=1714427564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6579f9717cb908cf2e8e670c4223926ef05d1c5d5bdad0301f08e324ccf251ec&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a71af319d5d36b653&time=1714427564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5cf0b4cdda7aff19d25438d64faa4ac0137de4836313bd82891e547a8244181&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b0044222b49c7bfa&time=1714427564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9240019d1abe4cafdfb0ed6677132821587c87dcf3d44bf8f399120f846c8c83&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=088c8d7690d714d5f&time=1714427564&tool=RSC

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/26 17:44:59

Price
409.45 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.11% (8.45)

ISIN US30303M1027
Symbol META
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 908,429 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 409.10 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 412.00 EUR (139)
Open 418.50 EUR
High 418.95 EUR
Low 403.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 401.00 EUR
VWAP 413.450142 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,654
Trading volume 5,231,798.00
Number of trades 459
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +49.52% +112.77% +62.90%
Perf (abs.) +135.60 +217.01  +158.10
Beta 1.79 1.82 1.74
Volatility 42.79 36.75 46.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/  21:50
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:36

Price

409.40 EUR

410.15 EUR

414.20 EUR

415.05 EUR

180.00 USD

436.72 EUR (9,860)
462.39 EUR (3,699)
402.88 EUR (3,324)
325.58 EUR (3,015)

490.55 EUR (2024/04/12)

310.90 EUR (2024/01/02)

490.55 EUR (2024/04/12)

207.90 EUR (2023/05/08)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
18.04 1,357
0.10 20
37.69 2,350
1.54 93
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496632
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/08

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:36

22:00

19:50

17:40

13:12

20:46

21:57

20:11

17:44

19:32

20:21

184.00 CHF

443.29 USD 14,396.01

414.55 EUR

450.50 USD

417.30 EUR

412.00 EUR

414.00 EUR

460.35 EUR

409.45 EUR

411.10 EUR

412.15 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.58

0.01

0.31

1.54

0.11

5.23

0.03

0.06

565,016

356

126

10

459

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63750376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264087

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Meta Platforms, Inc. engages in the development of social media applications. It builds
m M eta technology that helps people connect and share, find communities, and grow businesses. It
operates through the Family of Apps (FoA) and Reality Labs (RL) segments. The FoA

segment consists of Facebook, Instagram, Messenger, WhatsApp, and other services. The
RL segment includes augmented, mixed and virtual reality related consumer hardware,
software, and content. The company was founded by Mark Elliot Zuckerberg, Dustin
Moskovitz, Chris R. Hughes, Andrew McCollum, and Eduardo P. Saverin on February 4,
META PLATFORMS INC. 2004, and is headquartered in Menlo Park, CA.

Contact Details

1 Meta Way - 94025 Menlo Park

Telefon: +1-650-543-4800 Members of Management Board
Fax: + Robert Kimmitt Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors
Andrew Houston Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads
Hock Tan Member of Board of
Company report: META PLATFORMS &, Directors
INC. CLASS A John Arnold Member of Board of
Directors
Marc Andreessen Member of Board of
Directors
Nancy Killefer Member of Board of
Directors
Peggy Member of Board of

Abkemeier-Alford Directors
Sheryl Sandberg Member of Board of

Directors

Tony Xu Member of Board of
Directors

Tracey Travis Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Zuckerberg Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Bosworth Member of Executive
Committee

Chris Cox Member of Executive
Committee

Javier Olivan Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Member of Executive

Newstead Committee

Nick Clegg Member of Executive
Committee

Susan J. Li Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US30303M1027-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS30303M1027
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